
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ETTELT, Maximilian 10/4/1995 21
LANGER, Mario 10/30/1995 31
REICHETZER, Tobias 10/8/1994 1

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau 11/7/1999 33
LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 10/7/1996 16
PROKHARAU, Pavel 4/18/1995 29
TSEVAN, Artur 9/19/1994 26

GAGANIDZE, Luka 11/10/1996 15
GALUASHVILI, Lasha 1/15/1998 14
TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi 7/11/1998 36
UGULAVA, Archil 7/3/1993 52

DOERR, Georg 10/10/1994 8
KAHL, Alexander 10/5/1993 11
KLEIN, Felix 10/5/1995 3
PERELMANN, Mark 4/11/1994 6

BATES, Ben 7/2/1998 59
LLOYD, Alexander 2/12/1996 25
MINOTT, Kamal 10/25/1997 43

BAKO, Tamas 6/18/1995 40
LISZKAI, Tamas 6/25/1995 39
MATYAS, Balint 1/6/1994 24
VALICSEK, Peter 4/9/1994 50

BIANCHI, Guillaume 7/30/1997 3
INGARGIOLA, Francesco 7/18/1996 28
ROSATELLI, Damiano 11/4/1995 19
SCHIAVONE, Saverio 7/3/1993 23

BARBINTA, Mihail 10/27/1998 48
MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4/8/1995 47
VADANIUC, Eugeniu 6/7/1994 38

CEGIELSKI, Bartosz 5/13/1995 20
KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 7/28/1994 18
SIESS, Michal 5/10/1994 5
SURWILLO, Jakub 12/20/1993 2

BORONTOV, Pavel 5/18/1993 7
KHAMZIN, Ernst 7/1/1994 9
PIVOVAROV, Alexander 11/9/1995 17
TROFIMOV, Dmitry 4/22/1995 12

BLANAR, Samuel 9/16/1994 53
GVOTH, Martin 3/6/1998 58
SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 2/7/1995 51

BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 2/11/1993 13
BIREN, Ismail Bora 7/30/1996 41
GULER, Baris 3/2/1996 46
MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 4/3/1998 34



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 10/5/1995 35
DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 6/21/1994 30
HARAVSKYI, Maksym 3/17/1998 22
ZLYY, Vladyslav 9/10/1995 45



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 GERMANY PERELMANN, Mark; DOERR, Georg; KLEIN, Felix; KAHL, Alexander GER 17.003
2 POLAND KOZLOWSKI, Szymon; SURWILLO, Jakub; SIESS, Michal; CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 25.002
3 RUSSIA PIVOVAROV, Alexander; BORONTOV, Pavel; TROFIMOV, Dmitry; KHAMZIN, Ernst RUS 28.007
4 ITALY SCHIAVONE, Saverio; ROSATELLI, Damiano; INGARGIOLA, Francesco; BIANCHI, Guillaume ITA 45.003
5 AUSTRIA LANGER, Mario; REICHETZER, Tobias; ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 53.001
6 GEORGIA UGULAVA, Archil; GAGANIDZE, Luka; GALUASHVILI, Lasha; TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi GEO 65.014
7 BELARUS PROKHARAU, Pavel; LAHUNOU, Uladzislau; TSEVAN, Artur; KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 71.016
8 UKRAINE CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro; DOLZHENKO, Bogdan; HARAVSKYI, Maksym; ZLYY, Vladyslav UKR 87.022
9 TURKEY BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak; BIREN, Ismail Bora; GULER, Baris; MENKUER, Engin Batuhan TUR 88.013
10 HUNGARY LISZKAI, Tamas; VALICSEK, Peter; MATYAS, Balint; BAKO, Tamas HUN 103.024
11 GREAT BRITAIN LLOYD, Alexander; MINOTT, Kamal; BATES, Ben GBR 127.025
12 MOLDOVA VADANIUC, Eugeniu; MINDRESCU, Vladislav; BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 133.038
13 SLOVAKIA BLANAR, Samuel; SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav; GVOTH, Martin SVK 162.051



Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
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European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM

6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 0 0 5 5 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 3

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 5 5 7 2 BIREN, Ismail Bora 1

4 ZLYY, Vladyslav 5 10 12 5 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 2

6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 7 17 16 4 BIREN, Ismail Bora 1

4 ZLYY, Vladyslav 5 22 23 7 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 3

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 1 23 23 0 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 2

R HARAVSKYI, Maksym 12 35 32 9 BIREN, Ismail Bora 1

6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 5 40 34 2 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 2

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 5 45 37 3 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 3

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Referee: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 BARBINTA, Mihail 2 2 5 5 LANGER, Mario 3

5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 4 6 10 5 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 0 6 15 5 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

6 BARBINTA, Mihail 4 10 20 5 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 3 13 25 5 LANGER, Mario 3

5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 4 17 30 5 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4 21 35 5 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

6 BARBINTA, Mihail 5 26 40 5 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 3 29 45 5 LANGER, Mario 3

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 5 2 2 BLANAR, Samuel 6

1 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 10 2 0 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 5

2 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 15 4 2 GVOTH, Martin 4

1 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 20 4 0 BLANAR, Samuel 6

3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 25 5 1 GVOTH, Martin 4

2 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 30 5 0 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 5

R SCHIAVONE, Saverio 5 35 6 1 GVOTH, Martin 4

2 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 40 9 3 BLANAR, Samuel 6

3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 45 11 2 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 5

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

6 UGULAVA, Archil 5 5 3 3 LLOYD, Alexander 3

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 5 10 3 0 BATES, Ben 1

4 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 5 15 5 2 MINOTT, Kamal 2

6 UGULAVA, Archil 5 20 11 6 BATES, Ben 1

4 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 5 25 12 1 LLOYD, Alexander 3

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 5 30 15 3 MINOTT, Kamal 2

4 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 5 35 22 7 BATES, Ben 1

6 UGULAVA, Archil 5 40 28 6 MINOTT, Kamal 2

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 5 45 30 2 LLOYD, Alexander 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3 MATYAS, Balint 5 5 4 4 TSEVAN, Artur 6

1 LISZKAI, Tamas 2 7 10 6 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5

2 BAKO, Tamas 2 9 15 5 PROKHARAU, Pavel 4

1 LISZKAI, Tamas 2 11 20 5 TSEVAN, Artur 6

3 MATYAS, Balint 6 17 25 5 PROKHARAU, Pavel 4

2 BAKO, Tamas 2 19 30 5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5

1 LISZKAI, Tamas 4 23 35 5 PROKHARAU, Pavel 4

2 BAKO, Tamas 2 25 40 5 TSEVAN, Artur 6

3 MATYAS, Balint 0 25 45 5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)



6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 4 4 5 5 PERELMANN, Mark 3

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 2 6 10 5 KLEIN, Felix 1

4 ZLYY, Vladyslav 3 9 15 5 KAHL, Alexander 2

6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 3 12 20 5 KLEIN, Felix 1

R HARAVSKYI, Maksym 6 18 25 5 PERELMANN, Mark 3

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 9 27 30 5 KAHL, Alexander 2

R HARAVSKYI, Maksym 5 32 35 5 KLEIN, Felix 1

6 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 2 34 40 5 KAHL, Alexander 2

5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 6 40 45 5 PERELMANN, Mark 3

Referee: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

6 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 5 1 1 LANGER, Mario 3

5 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 10 7 6 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

4 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 15 10 3 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

6 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 20 14 4 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

4 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 25 19 5 LANGER, Mario 3

5 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 30 21 2 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

4 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 35 21 0 ETTELT, Maximilian 1

6 BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 40 24 3 REICHETZER, Tobias 2

5 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 45 27 3 LANGER, Mario 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)



3 GAGANIDZE, Luka 2 2 5 5 BORONTOV, Pavel 6

1 UGULAVA, Archil 1 3 10 5 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 5

2 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 3 6 15 5 KHAMZIN, Ernst 4

1 UGULAVA, Archil 0 6 20 5 BORONTOV, Pavel 6

3 GAGANIDZE, Luka 4 10 25 5 KHAMZIN, Ernst 4

2 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 3 13 30 5 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 5

1 UGULAVA, Archil 4 17 35 5 TROFIMOV, Dmitry R

2 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 4 21 40 5 BORONTOV, Pavel 6

3 GAGANIDZE, Luka 5 26 45 5 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 5

Referee: ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)
Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 5 4 4 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 3

5 SIESS, Michal 5 10 6 2 PROKHARAU, Pavel 1

4 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 15 11 5 TSEVAN, Artur 2

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 20 12 1 PROKHARAU, Pavel 1

4 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 25 19 7 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 3

5 SIESS, Michal 5 30 25 6 TSEVAN, Artur 2

4 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 35 34 9 PROKHARAU, Pavel 1

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 40 38 4 TSEVAN, Artur 2

5 SIESS, Michal 5 45 40 2 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Referee: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 5 2 2 KAHL, Alexander 6

1 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 10 4 2 DOERR, Georg 5

2 SCHIAVONE, Saverio 5 15 4 0 KLEIN, Felix 4

1 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 20 7 3 PERELMANN, Mark R

3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 25 9 2 KLEIN, Felix 4

2 SCHIAVONE, Saverio 5 30 16 7 DOERR, Georg 5

1 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 5 35 21 5 KLEIN, Felix 4

R BIANCHI, Guillaume 5 40 22 1 PERELMANN, Mark R

3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 5 45 24 2 DOERR, Georg 5

Referee: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 5 3 3 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 3

5 SIESS, Michal 5 10 6 3 KHAMZIN, Ernst 1

4 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz 3 13 12 6 BORONTOV, Pavel 2

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 2 15 19 7 KHAMZIN, Ernst 1

4 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz 2 17 25 6 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 3

5 SIESS, Michal 6 23 29 4 BORONTOV, Pavel 2

R KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 28 31 2 KHAMZIN, Ernst 1

6 SURWILLO, Jakub 0 28 36 5 BORONTOV, Pavel 2

5 SIESS, Michal 11 39 45 9 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)



6 BORONTOV, Pavel 5 5 3 3 ROSATELLI, Damiano 3

5 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 3 8 10 7 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 1

4 KHAMZIN, Ernst 6 14 15 5 BIANCHI, Guillaume 2

6 BORONTOV, Pavel 1 15 20 5 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 1

4 KHAMZIN, Ernst 7 22 25 5 ROSATELLI, Damiano 3

5 PIVOVAROV, Alexander 4 26 30 5 BIANCHI, Guillaume 2

4 KHAMZIN, Ernst 2 28 35 5 INGARGIOLA, Francesco 1

6 BORONTOV, Pavel 2 30 40 5 BIANCHI, Guillaume 2

R TROFIMOV, Dmitry 7 37 45 5 ROSATELLI, Damiano 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

6 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 3 3 5 5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 3

5 BLANAR, Samuel 7 10 9 4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 1

4 GVOTH, Martin 5 15 12 3 BARBINTA, Mihail 2

6 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 5 20 18 6 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 1

4 GVOTH, Martin 4 24 25 7 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 3

5 BLANAR, Samuel 1 25 30 5 BARBINTA, Mihail 2

4 GVOTH, Martin 2 27 35 5 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 1

6 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav 3 30 40 5 BARBINTA, Mihail 2

5 BLANAR, Samuel 2 32 45 5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 3

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)



3 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 5 5 4 4 GULER, Baris 6

1 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 1 6 10 6 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 5

2 BARBINTA, Mihail 4 10 15 5 BIREN, Ismail Bora 4

1 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4 14 20 5 GULER, Baris 6

3 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 5 19 25 5 BIREN, Ismail Bora 4

2 BARBINTA, Mihail 2 21 30 5 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 5

1 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 1 22 35 5 BIREN, Ismail Bora 4

2 BARBINTA, Mihail 7 29 40 5 GULER, Baris 6

3 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 2 31 45 5 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak 5

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

3 MATYAS, Balint 5 5 2 2 MINOTT, Kamal 6

1 VALICSEK, Peter 3 8 10 8 LLOYD, Alexander 5

2 LISZKAI, Tamas 7 15 13 3 BATES, Ben 4

R BAKO, Tamas 4 19 20 7 MINOTT, Kamal 6

3 MATYAS, Balint 2 21 25 5 BATES, Ben 4

2 LISZKAI, Tamas 6 27 30 5 LLOYD, Alexander 5

R BAKO, Tamas 7 34 35 5 BATES, Ben 4

2 LISZKAI, Tamas 5 39 40 5 MINOTT, Kamal 6

3 MATYAS, Balint 1 40 45 5 LLOYD, Alexander 5

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

6 MINOTT, Kamal 4 4 5 5 GULER, Baris 3

5 LLOYD, Alexander 5 9 10 5 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 1

4 BATES, Ben 5 14 15 5 BIREN, Ismail Bora 2

6 MINOTT, Kamal 6 20 17 2 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 1

4 BATES, Ben 1 21 25 8 GULER, Baris 3

5 LLOYD, Alexander 5 26 30 5 BIREN, Ismail Bora 2

4 BATES, Ben 3 29 35 5 MENKUER, Engin Batuhan 1

6 MINOTT, Kamal 5 34 40 5 BABAOGLU, Tevfik-Burak R

5 LLOYD, Alexander 11 45 41 1 GULER, Baris 3

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)



3 SIESS, Michal 5 5 1 1 PERELMANN, Mark 6

1 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 10 2 1 KLEIN, Felix 5

2 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 15 6 4 KAHL, Alexander 4

1 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 20 9 3 PERELMANN, Mark 6

3 SIESS, Michal 5 25 11 2 KAHL, Alexander 4

2 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 30 14 3 KLEIN, Felix 5

1 SURWILLO, Jakub 5 35 20 6 KAHL, Alexander 4

2 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon 5 40 20 0 PERELMANN, Mark 6

3 SIESS, Michal 5 45 27 7 KLEIN, Felix 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

6 REICHETZER, Tobias 5 5 0 0 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

5 LANGER, Mario 5 10 7 7 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 1

4 ETTELT, Maximilian 5 15 12 5 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 2

6 REICHETZER, Tobias 3 18 20 8 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 1

4 ETTELT, Maximilian 1 19 25 5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

5 LANGER, Mario 8 27 30 5 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 2

4 ETTELT, Maximilian 3 30 35 5 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 1

6 REICHETZER, Tobias 10 40 37 2 ZLYY, Vladyslav R

5 LANGER, Mario 5 45 42 5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

Referee: COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

6 TSEVAN, Artur 1 1 5 5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 3

5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 9 10 6 1 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 1

4 PROKHARAU, Pavel 2 12 15 9 UGULAVA, Archil 2

6 TSEVAN, Artur 8 20 18 3 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi R

R KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau 3 23 25 7 GAGANIDZE, Luka 3

5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 7 30 29 4 UGULAVA, Archil 2

R KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau 5 35 34 5 TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi R

6 TSEVAN, Artur 5 40 39 5 UGULAVA, Archil 2

5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5 45 39 0 GAGANIDZE, Luka 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5 5 0 0 LANGER, Mario 6

1 PROKHARAU, Pavel 5 10 3 3 REICHETZER, Tobias 5

2 TSEVAN, Artur 5 15 3 0 ETTELT, Maximilian 4

1 PROKHARAU, Pavel 5 20 11 8 LANGER, Mario 6

3 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5 25 15 4 ETTELT, Maximilian 4

2 TSEVAN, Artur 5 30 20 5 REICHETZER, Tobias 5

1 PROKHARAU, Pavel 5 35 31 11 ETTELT, Maximilian 4

2 TSEVAN, Artur 5 40 34 3 LANGER, Mario 6

3 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau 5 45 38 4 REICHETZER, Tobias 5

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

6 UGULAVA, Archil 2 2 5 5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 3 5 10 5 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 1

4 GALUASHVILI, Lasha 1 6 15 5 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 2

6 UGULAVA, Archil 1 7 20 5 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 1

R TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi 2 9 25 5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 4 13 30 5 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 2

R TCHUMBURIDZE, Giorgi 0 13 35 5 HARAVSKYI, Maksym 1

6 UGULAVA, Archil 2 15 40 5 CHUCHUKALO, Dmytro 2

5 GAGANIDZE, Luka 2 17 45 5 DOLZHENKO, Bogdan 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3 LISZKAI, Tamas 5 5 3 3 BARBINTA, Mihail 6

1 BAKO, Tamas 5 10 7 4 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 5

2 MATYAS, Balint 5 15 11 4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4

1 BAKO, Tamas 5 20 18 7 BARBINTA, Mihail 6

3 LISZKAI, Tamas 5 25 20 2 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4

2 MATYAS, Balint 5 30 25 5 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 5

1 BAKO, Tamas 5 35 29 4 MINDRESCU, Vladislav 4

2 MATYAS, Balint 5 40 29 0 BARBINTA, Mihail 6

3 LISZKAI, Tamas 5 45 39 10 VADANIUC, Eugeniu 5

Referee: MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)



European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 RUSSIA RUS
3 POLAND POL
4 GERMANY GER
5 BELARUS BLR
6 AUSTRIA AUT
7 UKRAINE UKR
8 GEORGIA GEO
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
10 TURKEY TUR
11 HUNGARY HUN
12 MOLDOVA MDA
13 SLOVAKIA SVK



European U23 Championships
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ARMATA, Gaspare ITA B Ref: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOR, Cansu TUR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


